o
T

showjumping

national

championships
horse show
HOSPITALITY MENU

Breakfast
Served between 08.00 - 11.00

3 Item Breakfast baps - Choice of sausage, bacon & egg

Selection of Breakfast Pastries

Lunch
Served between 12.00 — 15.00

Assorted Paninis served with gourmet crisps and garnish
Cheese & tomato, cheese & onion, ham & cheese, tuna & cheese

Sandwiches served with gourmet crisps, and chef’s house garnish
Please ask your server for today’s selection

Ploughman’s Lunch
Rare roasted Hereford beef, cheddar wedge, hand raised pork pie, Stoneleigh pickles,
sourdough baguette, chutney and butter

Gluten Free Board (V)
Tomato, roquito pepper & cheese bake, Pea, herb & feta frittata, roasted summer vegetables

rice coated in a pesto dressing, Stoneleigh pickles, Cheddar wedge served with crusty Bread & butter

Hot Choices

Charred Stoneleigh beef burger in a seeded bun, served with burger sauce, seasonal
leaves, tomato and red onion, accompanied with chips. With or without cheese

Penne Arrabiata served with herbed garlic bread (v)

Little Peoples Meals — chicken nugget and chips or sausage and chips. Served with
baked beans

Extras
Chips

Afternoon tea (serves 2)
Served between 12.00 - 17.00

Fruit scone served with clotted cream and strawberry jam, loaf cake slices,
tulip muffins and sandwich triangles with gourmet crisps

Sweet treats and extras

Fruit scone served with strawberry jam and clotted cream
Assorted loaf cakes
Tulip muffins

£4.25

from £2.10

£6.25

£6.25

£13.95

£14.95

£11.95

£10.95

£6.25

£2.50

£18.95

£4.50
£1.75
£2.10




