

## **HOSPITALITY MENU**

## **Breakfast**

Served between 08.00 - 11.00

3 Item Breakfast baps - Choice of sausage, bacon & egg	£4.25
Selection of Breakfast Pastries	from £2.10
Lunch	
Served between 12.00 – 15.00	
Assorted Paninis served with gourmet crisps and garnish Cheese & tomato, cheese & onion, ham & cheese, tuna & cheese	£6.25
Sandwiches served with gourmet crisps, and chef's house garnish Please ask your server for today's selection	£6.25
Ploughman's Lunch Rare roasted Hereford beef, cheddar wedge, hand raised pork pie, Stoneleigh pickles, sourdough baguette, chutney and butter	£13.95
Gluten Free Board (V) Tomato, roquito pepper & cheese bake, Pea, herb & feta frittata, roasted summer vegetables rice coated in a pesto dressing, Stoneleigh pickles, Cheddar wedge served with crusty Bread & butter	£14.95
Hot Choices	
<b>Charred Stoneleigh beef burger</b> in a seeded bun, served with burger sauce, seasonal leaves, tomato and red onion, accompanied with chips. With or without cheese	£11.95
Penne Arrabiata served with herbed garlic bread (v)	£10.95
<b>Little Peoples Meals</b> – chicken nugget and chips or sausage and chips. Served with baked beans	£6.25
Extras Chips	£2.50
Afternoon tea (serves 2)  Served between 12.00 – 17.00	
Fruit scone served with clotted cream and strawberry jam, loaf cake slices, tulip muffins and sandwich triangles with gourmet crisps	£18.95
Sweet treats and extras	
Fruit scone served with strawberry jam and clotted cream Assorted loaf cakes Tulip muffins	£4.50 £1.75 £2.10